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JAPANESE SECTION

‘“'%hmﬂ”mdtﬁ}wmhﬂqmpemmnnyprotcctednm The proper
~ administrati olthupmperty requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

HOME AI 1726 W, 2nd Ave., Vancouver. . . . .. .
mmuzou minazn S8 05908  spx: Male AGE.. 29
oocumnou Gerdener

D L S ORI ——.

J;g; ”w L businesses nder what in
‘ ﬂl ‘ ey or g w:'nm“‘:"n:m) mmmmnhwa

mmr : Yos
NAME 0!' WIFE OR HUSBAND +o.. Myako
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: _ 8Same® as above

B e T T e ——

e s e ol B B s 0 i £ Bt}

T Y e
Ritsuko (F)
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: same as above
AGE OF CHILDREN: 7s 5, 1 yr8.

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Magwo (M)

ﬂhm OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Ea?: parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:. 1726 We-208-A%0 vy Vancouvery £By-Cyp
AMMWMM . A S e o

this land on Ja;y 1%¢h, -because
MW‘M TSR T RIS e R
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS ‘e One_seven- ) room, 2-storey,

house,

e rmre—

e e e B e e R T LAt S e IO IR 0

D TSGR

INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)._ s
Mm;ﬂum;m.m.;. wife's possession.

4. TAXES (Amount and where pay;b})g..é.‘iﬁ:gg_ -RAr _year, payable City of Vancouver,
P

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)__

P e A 3 A 0 e o K e e A e

OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)
-Mupiod by wife, whaxhxzxrmmimgxttxks husband states that she has

mnngod to rent it when she 1is evacuated, Name of new tenant

d

no i.go_nt.
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nona

MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS ;. .. ey S S S

. Leue. .

 MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debés assigned and if 50, o whom)
nope

BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

__none

B A o 000 e i o et i i B T S

BANK ACCOUNTS: none

LIFE INSURANCE: Y¥onarch Lifie Insurance Co. $200,00, Policy funknomn.
_Beneficlary wife, Miyako., In own possession.

INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS.

SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: - ORe

LIABILITIES:
PERSONAL DEBTS:

4 p— M i

Lthuuﬂuﬁau4lnniynd-nuayunaownunhgouudhnalqunpuuﬁnunpNMnud
mummmmmvmwuam.mammm
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect.

Dated this. 218t 4.y of July 1942,

: X
(Simtum)M-Mm

Withess
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE
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Date Bvacusted July 24, 1942 Neturalized - Cmguﬂnm - National
80

B B S atc X p

e

Name of Wife (Nee' KINOSHITA) Miyako - #0909
Name of;ﬁﬁabtnd

Name of Father __ Shikaju (Decessed)

s

Bases of Children under 16 __ - o
T Nasw (W) 27/9/35; Tayoko (¥) 7/13/36; Ritsuso (F) 30/10/

N—— e

Registered with Custodien
{Yes or NoJ

1t onal Information Gardener. Owner of Land and house at above address.

b 3




1726 West 2nd Avenue, Vancouver, B.C.

MURATA, Tadao. 7M

-This 18 & fairly good frame dwelling situated u(
south side of Second Avenue between Burrard and Pine
Streets. Smll garden and verandsh emtrasce. The
ground floor comtains hall, living-room, dining-room

and kitchen at the rear, alse large pantry off di

room. The hallway goes through commecting with not only
the living-room but the dining-room. There is an open
stairmy to two good bedrooms and bathroom withk toilet,
Thers is s large woodshed at the rear of the

There is no basement, the dwelling is heated with stoves.

The interior and exterior are in good condition,
The size of the Lot is 26 x 120

§o arrears.
1942 taxes $368.4€ gross.

Assesement of land $ 450,00
Assessment of Building 800,00
Total Assessed Valus -

The owner, Mrs. Mursta, who has not been ewosuated as yot,
turned over %o this office Ensign Insucance Comg ey
#224124, Agent Gordon M. Thompson, covering the sbove
dwelling in the amount of §1,000, The Policy expires

Moy 28th 1943. We consider this sufficient insuranes
for the dwelling.

As the owner is renting these premises furnished we son-
sider that an Imsurance Policy should be issued to pro=
teot the furniture in the amount of $300. ‘

the Insurance Manager in this office ¢ isswe

this poliay, with loss payadle & your Departaent in ih

usunl way. We trust that this will meet with your

The property is clear title and the owner has the Cor-
tifieate of Title in her possession. The 1042 taxes &s
you will note have not been paid, but as the property is
rented at a rentd of $17.,00 per month from the date o
the Declarant's ewacuation, we consider the fimancial

position good,

The owner wishes the Offiocs of the Custodien to pay the
1942 taxes out of the remtal received from the property.

Regarding her persmal financial position we could gaim
no further informstion from her im this regard.




We completely chesked the furmiture inventory wideh
thoyoua.r.m mnmumw
outhnﬂ.

m living<room where it has "1 chair", it
‘should read "1 settes",

Mr Kitchen where it has "5 ohairs" it should
read "6 chairs"

Undér Front Bedroom where it has "1 double bed"
1t should read *1 double bed without mattress”.

Under Bathroom where it has"oms large drm"
the omaer is taking this with her,

Under Cellar (under the stairs), the enly artisle
whieh is being left is 1 6-gal lon jar.

Under M scellaneous there should be addeld, "2 Ml‘l‘
and "1 hoe",

Other than the abowe the Inwentory checked.

We thiak it advisable to prepare a mew Inventory cowring
the correct list of furniture, which we will have the owner
and the incoming temant sign under its proper date, st whish
time we will giw euch of them a copy, retain a copy for owr
files and forward your Department s o0opy.

. There is very 1ittle we can say regarding this property,
other than the fact that the owner arranged to rent same
to h. John Molsan at $17,00 per month, which is & reasonsble

‘ - Mr. Melsan agreed to
hh full responsibi £ -

The Office of the Custodian form states that there is mo
Agent and we would therefore appreciats being appointed
Agents for this property, which is quite inm scocord with

Mrs., Murata's views. If weare appointed we will immediately
contact Mr, Molesn and obtein the remt from him and at the
sans time have the Furniture Inventory signed.

We recommend that the above arrangement for the remting of
these premises be allowed te Mu the mmgﬂh
satisfied and apparently kmows NMolean gquite well, and

in view of that fact we reoco £ We be sppointed te
take oharge of this property at once so that all parties
may be preperly protected.

B1in our opinion & fair rental value for these premises,
furnished, to an ordinary tensnt would be $25,.00 per month,

THE SALE VALUE: The sale walues of this property on today's market would be
approximstely $1400 gross.

© . Thias property was inspected and the furniture imventory oumpletely cheoked
. om July 29th 1942 by Mr. J.M. Anderson, Rental Manmager, and the writer,.




Wedeo WURATA  Beg. No. 03908
1726 Iut' 2nd Avemus, Vancouver, B. C.

W: Lot 15, m-k 228, Distriet Lot 526, Group 1, K.W.D., Plan 5%.
W in the name of Tadao MURATA. |
l-. m lﬂ indication of any unregistered charges.
Vesting Order £11ad No. 34960, dated October lst, 1942.

Improvements §300.00 - $950.00. Taxes - §36.75.

This 1s & ssall 5-room house built on a 25' x 120* lot,
There is no basement. numm-d.rmmu
kitchen ‘sink. fmnm-mmmumm.

MMAW’EGMMM’“‘,“J&M“HT-Q
per month, upon his evacuation. Term for the duration. Messrs. Ker
- & Ko I4d., were appointed remtal agents. Jobm Mclean vacated the
-house in August 1944, being $60.00 in arrears - m«wddﬂ.ﬂnﬁ
paid into this office. There is still $30.00 owing.

l-u oouuud $344.00, against which wers the following mﬂ
Insursnce Premivms $10.30
Water Rates 36.50
Externination 8.00

Commission 22.25 - m..osJ\

To Paul Albert Carpsmter and Sarah Ann Carpenter for $950.00 as at
J-aau,nu..
Approval of Avigory Committee - Jume 8th, 1944.

Punds released to the credit of Tadao NURATA as st August 23rd, 1944,
'mm-mmrm-:umm; mm-ou-mm-g
47.50, Valustion - $5.00, Advertising - $4.00, Registration Pees =
22.50, Vendor's share of 1944 Taxes - uv.zz-ns.zz,munm,
Mt of $873.78 from said transaction. |

de Insurance Premizms, .49 cents - Purchasers'
share of Weter Rates = $4.04, were placed to the eredit of Tadeo
MURATA'S account.

The following Fire Insurance Policy:-

London Guarantes & Accident Co. Itd., Policy No. 567324 - tl.ooo.oo,
mnmmmmmumnmm
ﬂ&uﬁhm 11th July, 1944.




signed 2lst July, 1942 _
'-m(riuuina-
)m&,m

-

ﬁhlo. 106152-L in the names of Paml Albert

Amn Carpenter, was handed to P.A. Carpenter,
l.nmdmip&dmmhnfm

This sumsary is certified to be in accordance
with information on file.

November 4th, 1946.




C. ALBERT MITCHELL

b4

" company

£ OFFICE "HALIFAX, N. S,

& L CLARK REALTY CO.
U BTTS WEeT 4TH AvENUE

VANCOUYER, B.C. May 318‘/ & .R‘“'d """"”“"‘:"“'""“‘"""'
" BAYViEw 5147 P Fin No. . HSE s
"Tender Re 312 1726 W 2nd Ave, T

Lot 18, 326. DL Bas.. . Loedy

Dear Bir;

We herewith make offer on the above Lot
of $950.00, mames of purchasers, is Paul Alfred Carpenter,
and Sarah Ann Carpenter, wife, of 2532 Yew Street, he is

retired veteran of the last war, both are sritish Subjects.

Yours trauly,

/Qr{wf

e

e

Eoa
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‘m..m of Certificate of Titls No. 106152-L is by us hereby .emou-u-d
.Qﬂ we agree that all adjustments and incidents in connection with the sale
wu of property covered by the said certificate havebeen settled.
ﬁl-mnt is also acknowledged of London Guarantee & kcident Company Ltd.
- -‘m No. 567324 which hes been assigned to us, and cheque for $12.61

riwca-nzing cloding adjustments on sale to us of 1726 West 2nd Averme.

Datod at Vancouver, B. C., this éﬁ day of







{Informetion

: hm ‘Murata Tadao File No, 11594

2,

g o

Vancouver

Anally, Semi-amnually or monthly

April Day 29




Morabs . osg

London Guarantes & Accident Co. Policy Ho.







_ Tadao MURATA (Mr.) Registration No. 03908

The attached schedule shows that wiith the exception of the
fow Ltems shipped to Murata in May 1944 snd the chattals
taken shen evacuated, all the remainder of the goods wers
sold to thf\purchaser of the real property, P. A. Carpenter,
for $40.00 in accordance with instructions contained in ;
Wurata's letter of June 30th, 1944. (See Chattels Summary
and Schedule attached).

The above Evacuee declared a $200.00 Momarch Life Policy,
benaficiary being his wife, Miyako. At his request the Cash
Surrender Value of this policy was forwarded to him in July,
1943, the amount being $146.60. This file alsc reveals that
two Prudential Life policies were held in the names of & son
and daughter, Masuo and Toyoko Murata, respectively, but |
these are dealt with fuiiy on Mrs. Murata's file, number 11284,

No Specified Articles are revealed on this file.

NO OTHER PERSOBAL PROPERTY OF ANY KINO BELONGING TO THE ABOVE
JAPANESE PERSON IS REVEALED ON THIS FILE.

The above sumsary is gertified to
be in accordance wi
tion on file:

PO/ER
ilamh 12th, 1946




m‘ iuﬂ, , ra shipped to t-m at mzr re-
p and m June 30, 19“, mwréamn uith

of m mpoﬂy, all the remsining c:mnu ware
‘ m;m. mmt m credited to ki: AC mtr

The ubove sunmary i.amﬂi!’in& tabq
in ucacrdm e with the anwtlﬁn '
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ADAC MR FILE ¥O, 1Pk

£

.

IEEPRCTED - August 3rd, 1902,

1, 10715, BLOCK 226, 1. L. 526,
mgssgm:*r VALUE

Lot 252120, situnted in the centre of the bloek on the south side
of the street on which there ig one 2 storey seven room frame
‘@welling house with shingle roof 15x20,

This liouse consists of downstairs Li viav Room 10x8, Dinisg Roes 1028,
Zitehen with sink 10x15, Pantry 67:4 llmw wi.th ghatrvmy 1825
Upstaire - froot Bedroom 15x8, Zack Yallwey 6x10s
Pathroom with tollet, tuh and basi @xlwa

Iha exterior is in need of valint and the interior {3 in falyr condlition,.

T‘m contontse? the house balong to LURATA and the disposition of same will
ke decided o final evecustion orders,

Insurance policies have beer picked up by Lre Anderson

gt N AP s pl v

aa1lit none,

lirse § urata 11] in residence with her family and her evaoustion
orders sre sb wdecided,

Thers i# & ative soreament betweer owmer and ¥rs voln Nelesp,

50O Robson Strest,; Vancouver, tc¢ immediatell on evacuetion, to take

postession of house and eentents on a rentel basls of 91700 per
porth, with full respon8iblilitye
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,’513‘k°:- ‘ Rege N&. 03909,
+ 2nd Ave.,
'1‘, B! Cb

- The following furniture is to be |
»giruntéd with the house at above address.

Bathroom:
k& ng e '
1 teble . _ o o o
8 shairs ' % » ; -
‘1 buffet Cellar {under the stair?}
winaow hlind 2 cases chinaware ©
ffpilalohh‘cargpg X 31x'gal1on jat'“
' g : i ten gallon jar

Miscellansous:

flower vases
1 baby chalir
i lawn mower
2 ascreen doars.

July 10th, 1842,

3 ‘h d’mbl& DOQ et : m m L—‘.‘ &
i} single bed , dle’e‘;" ‘ gt R 08,
’Ir;- b“r“‘u Signature.. R R R R R

3.0flclotn carpet

1 set Japanese dolls

 window blind Bty 2

i ﬁhreo-quarter bed
*l eabinet
3 window blind

- ellcloth carpet




LONDON GUARANTEE &
ACCIDENT CO. LYD.

ROYAL INSURANCE
COMPANY, LIMITED

THE NORTHERN ASSURANCE

4785 HOWE STREEY COMPANY, LIMITED

VANCOUVER.B. C
OFFICE OF THE CUSTOBBANTIS+ meTRoroLiTAN
B July 39¢h 1942,  JAPANESE SECTION “°° oo oo
Wmt i

| ; ' £ ABSUALTY COMPANY
- WAgwe ‘l‘t*lﬂlwihnl OF CANADA

' 'mu of the Medim.
506 Royal Bank Building,
mr. B. Co Attention Mr, R.P.Alexander

Dear Sir:- Re: File Mumber 11284, Registration No. 03909
MURATA (Mrs. Tadso)
MM

In reply to letter under date of July 1T¢h 1942, from
W, R.P, Alexander, Manager, Department of the Secretary of State,
4 Office of the Custodian, for a Report on the above, we herewith attach
our Report in duplicate as regquested,

If there are any further instructions which you ses fit
mﬁu us arising out of the information ocontained in this Report, we
to receive them at your earliest convenience.

We enclose our Statement in duplicate, covering the
M of this Report.

Yours wery truly,
KER & KER LID.

oty sty




July 31, 194

ﬁ.uﬂ mopt our thanks for your report
¥e potice that irs, iursta bas rented
Wegt 2nd Avenue, to
“for the sum of $17.00, upon her
you therefora be xind enough to
ilnfem you when she recsives notice
Ay, and make arrangements with #r.
n,mt 2 receipted inventory may be
ﬁ' household equipment left on the

hmﬂm your action in placing £300.00
ints on the personsl effects.

ﬁ m ﬂat it 1z the omer's wish that
3,*!32 taxes bs patd from the reverme of the property;
this will reseive our attention.

Yours truly,

F. 0. Shears
Assistant




 OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

- JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION

August 1, 1942

ii%. Tadao Nurata,
Reg. Wo. ggzg&
‘apansse Wo
‘Lempriere, B. C.

£ We beg to advise you that your -wife,
‘Miyako, has registered with us, your property at
1726 West 2nd Avenue, and that she has rented this
Place, furnished, to a Mr. John McLean for $17.00
Por month. Kindly advise us if this is satisfactory
%0 you and if the rents are to be paid to your wife
“or to be remitted to you.

4 As you do not appear to have registered
With us, will you kindly fill two of the enclosed
forms and return them to us, keeping one copy for
yourself.

Yours truly,

F. G. Shears
Assistant Manager




August 11, 1942

o | Ne sve 4o fHCOLpt of your report of
2 8% 3 for which we thank you. Ehrvuah an
‘*irrar ai this ¢rf£:;1 you weore asked teo re;

o this property ch had tlrtldy been
ﬂu m: of Hessrs. Ker & Ner Linited.

i Flaato lca t our thanks for the work
Qoul, and we would a ¢ %0 kindly withdraw
fren this csse. We wili txptot your asgocount for
1ﬁ!ntti¢lt1¢n fees in due course.,

Yours truly,

¥F: G. Shears
Assistant ilanager




vt Claln
Iu Utlh mm&ma regeipt of yousr
ter of the 22n4 Inst, relotive to the claim of
Dr. Uchide, snd note that you deny the sane.

: Euw_fh‘lﬂﬂigatm further we nay say
m ﬁ‘hﬂm has sdvised us to withdraw the olsis,

4

. movordingiy, it is cencelled on your file,

Yours truly,

Ap wiiatﬂr’
Cisims Department.

"
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M “ mlo 39 Commission
m m Supervisor

Release Forms.,

80 you should mention the smount of re-
mmmm oy

h\m-m.mmmmwmun

:

Mnmmmznumuhnmm
oD and that Ls the fact that you rented your house
mmmmmumrmmmw
' mmu

Yours truly,




e ;,“ﬂmﬂ"?éd”frdfh'aﬁy sclaim whatsocever with respect to such
avwticles, &nd ship same through the B.C.Security Commission.

Ee-ﬁcm’;g.ticn of articles wanted:

Dats E‘ncuated to Present Address: ... Begh. 10, MR ... .. . ociiiocoiiienes

Family: R

% 4 I agree to pay all charges as reguired by the British
Col:mbis Security Commission,

; ' o q;,’ ‘
'») W, J“t - ac vec » ‘.—_.“m—-ﬂ“"—""

A 3BECURITY CCKMISSION J‘ M

Y L L L. l--‘nb-‘id#‘l"lta‘adc it TR ol

( Claimant Signa Zers’

Yanoouver, Beley il 108k, 1944,
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Lunnnn nnmmu l
ACCIDENT CO., LYOL

ROVAL INSUSANGE
COMPANY, LIMITED

4TS HOWE STREEY

THE NORTHERN ulﬂm
COMPANY, LIMITED
VANCOUVER.B. C

BCOTTISN METRDPOLITAN
ASBURBANCE CD., LTD.

PHE CABUALTY COMPANY
OF CANADA

We herewith scknowledge receipt of your letter dated
m 29ts il conmection d.th the above property.

ﬁmﬂnam‘uuywr letter suggests that
& i!im“ntmto plrsﬂuthaud in this we agree.

We res . herewith state, however, that this
-nl brought to m Attention on three or four different

: W the writer persesally. We have gone over our eorres-
ne ull q& ‘Hﬂ he refit became in arrears, we placed these
‘before the £ 1is writing apart from numercus telephone

‘ﬁmmnm. case was that this man was an

-away for some time frem the City. Mre. Mclean
' and state this fact and would come
for remt shortly afterwards.
sum of §$34.00 which reduced the

L

lelnnduriuthomﬂzet

Mutoly. we would sdvise
ﬂm be taken to collect same. '

thmm sure you that we will comtinue to
attention to these matters as instructed in your letter.

5

Yours very truly,
KER &
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‘ -;mmmuu mmmnt
-v‘:m Evacuation Section,

Bank B .
7"@%; B.C. .
Desr 8ir:
Red Mpr, ’ Mrs, gdcm “m.
Referring to your letter of September

‘ 3. .:& muumiatomum regarding the above

On making enquiries at Vancouver, it
bm ascertained that Mr, Mclean and his 'ti'c
nu their mm» .:;n located at Imllut 2nd
some ago proceeded to mod
B0 1A 1 anitoet that Re, Telesn 13 ere
at that point now and has been for some time.
name of the y employing this subjeot 1is not
:hm, ‘however, but no doubt a communication directed
ttmtt that point will reach him,

Yours truly,
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Het 1726 W. 204 Avenue,
——ttgouvers B Qo

e thank you for your letter of |
Ird remittance for $10.00 which now leaves
A balanes of §30.00 in comnection with arrears of remtal
"hes you were A tenant at the sbove address.

The writer nctes your remarks and we shall
ﬂthhmwwrmmumum&u
saall matter is cisared up. In the meantinme our forgal
recsipt for the present rezittance is attached.

Tours trly,







Be: 1726 ¥. 2nd Avernue,
Yan i

On going through our file we find that we have
recelved no farther remittance froa you on secowmt of the
m.mmdmtm:mnmntmz &L the sdove

lear off this amount

that you bave Jet

without uaking any resibtance,
see that this baiance 15 paid without

Mam;.ttnt.i.on Department




m:.bab Lane, Guiid & Sheppard

o our letter of August 17%h, 1945
SSLLL owes us $30.00 o ac-

- the above premises
or our oceasions by ordinary
hmmivdlnrw,nt
been returned,

Would you kindly write to Mr. Mclean omce more
obtain settlement of this $30.00.

fours truly,

P. Douet,
Administrution Department
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apd a8 odvised you at
for 39508

0ld as of Jume 20U,
sta Bt

it o you vith our letter of
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%o you on

L

Ltems, bowsver,

ne

Bitoto, ms o

A monbesr of &
to April 17, 1944 On Oulobew

balance of £993.,68, To this
arrears recelved from My, |
s 1 |
wan

$900,00
f83.65

poiley, nemely

low
for

chattels laft at these ;remises,

- and yourselS,

w
;
!
:
;
:

bad 2 total oredit

1.4

sur Jother of Agril 24%, 1544 we fowvarded yuu & detailed

45 sent you & further statevent which was & cobtiouatlor of the




John Melesn - rent due Sept 20
Kor & Kor Commission

fiontal stetement
“ Eher
Supdry per rental statement

Rents collected
Commissiomn
Insurance

Hemt oclleoted
Commission

Ck 1508 - City of Vancouver « Laxes 1942
Lot 15, Blk 228, Dils 526

Conmission (ker & Ker)
Sundry per rental statement




nc.!!!i-ﬁ; rant due Sept. 10 « tranaferred fron file

Rental statement

Hents ocllescted
Conmission

Ok 1508 = City of Vamcouver - 1942 taxes
Rents collected

Comnission ~ Ker & Ker










